Model PWY-400-S01
Pathway is a communications system that
allows a CST flow sensor and solenoid
actuated master valve to be retrofit to an
irrigation system utilizing existing zone valve
wires to carry data and valve control signals
to the irrigation controller.
The Pathway provides a cost effective

  Depth:  2.0” (51 mm)
* Includes mounting tabs
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pathway System –                            PWY-400-S01
  Complete with both modules
 Pathway Controller Module only      PWY-400-C01
 Pathway Field Module only              PWY-400-F01
 Enclosure for Controller Module
   NEMA4 for outdoor use                        PWY-400-ENC
 24 VAC Power supply                PWY-400-PS
  Plug-in style 20 VA
 Pathway PWY-400-S01
Wire Sharing System
 Red FLOW LED glows continuously to